FRIES 3.50 CREME BRULEE 8.00
with vanilla ice cream
MIXED SALAD 3.50

DAME BLANCHE 8.00
SEASONAL VEGETABLES 3.50
APPLE-CINNAMON CRUST 9.00
SAUCES 1.00 with custard cream, honey rum and chocolate mousse
choice of the following sauces: pepper sauce,
mushroom sauce, béarnaise sauce, peanut sauce CHEESECAKE 9.00
with Amarena cherries and yoghurt ice cream
MAYONNAISE 0.50 BORDALOU 9.00
warm almond and pear tart with hazelnut ice cream
CHEESE PLATE 15.00
MATCHING DRINK? NO DESSERT?
Enquire about our drinks or wine list Enquire about our coffee and tea specialties

WE APPRECIATE YOUR OPINION.

COULD YOU WRITE A REVIEW ON TRIPADVISOR?
DIETARY REQUIREMENTS/ALLERGIES?

ENQUIRE ABOUT
THE POSSIBILITIES

-BRASSERIE-




@ 6

S

SOUP OF THE WEEK
FRENCH ONION SOUP

with aged-cheese croutons

F pplisrs

BAGUETTE

with herb butter, aioli and olive tapenade

PUMPKIN CARPACCIO

with walnut oil, goat’s cheese and pecan nuts

CARPACCIO

with truffle mayonnaise, Grana Padano,
pine nuts and sun-dried tomatoes

FISH TRIO

smoked salmon, halibut and homemade crab salad

Gl

MUSHROOM SALAD

with figs and blue cheese

DUCK BREAST SALAD

with walnuts, figs, pear and balsamic vinegar

TUNA SALAD

with king prawns, homemade yuzu mayonnaise
and seaweed crisps

Soups, appetizers and salads are served

with baguette and butter

6.00
6.50

8.00

13.50

14.50

16.00

14.00

15.00

15.00

Waxfm coOw ses

Our meat and fish dishes are served with
seasonal vegetables, fries and mayonnaise

MEAT
WEEKLY MEAT SPECIAL

CHICKEN SATAY

with peanut sauce, salad and prawn crackers

SCHNITZEL

with mixed salad and a sauce of your choice

HAMBURGER
Black Angus with Cheddar, onion chutney
and burger sauce

TIROLER GROSTL

with fried egg, Gaasterland bacon and sausage

BRAISED BEEF

homemade with spiced cake gravy

BEEF SKEWER

grilled tender beef skewer from the Green Egg

RIBEYE

Dry-aged Angus with Italian Blu di Vacca Arancia cheese

TENDERLOIN

from the Big Green Egg or on the Hotstone,
with chanterelle sauce

19.50
18.00

18.00

18.00

19.00

23.00

24.00

25.00

34.00

Choice of the following sauces: pepper sauce, mushroom
sauce, béarnaise sauce, peanut sauce or fried mushrooms

Dinner from 17:00

In our kitchen we use a

BIG GREEN EGG.

With the Big Green Egg we can bake, roast, grill
and smoke. By using the charcoal in the Egg
we give the food a unique smoky taste.

FISH
Q WEEKLY FISH SPECIAL

Q SCOTTISH SALMON

with Parmesan—pesto crust

oy TUNA STEAK

Sicilian style: salsa of olives, capers, tomato,
raisins and parsley

VEGETARIAN
€Y BROCCOLI BURGER

with goat’s cheese

Q VEGETARIAN LASAGNE

gratinated with vegetarian mozzarella

PASTA
LINGUINE CHICKEN PESTO

chicken thigh with creamy pesto sauce
and Grana Padano

Q LINGUINE PIRI PIRI

with prawns in cream sauce

(hddeen's mena

CHOICE OF: HAMBURGER / CHICKEN SATAY

/ FRIKANDEL / CROQUETTE
OR CHICKEN NUGGETS

served with fries, mixed salad,
mayonnaise & apple sauce

X

ON THE CHALKBOARD YOU CAN
SEE OUR CHANGING DINNER SPECIALS
OR ENQUIRE WITH THE SERVICE STAFF

Q Fish ‘ Q Vegetarian

19.50
23.00

24.00

17.00

17.50

17.50

18.50

10.00

Big
From the Grgggﬁ



