

MAYONNAISE	0.50
SAUCES choice of the following sauces: pepper sauce, mushroom sauce, béarnaise sauce, peanut sauce	1.00
SEASONAL VEGETABLES	3.50
MIXED SALAD	3.50
FRIES	3.50

MATCHING DRINK?

Enquire about our drinks or wine list



CRÈME BRÛLÉE with vanilla ice cream	8.00
DAME BLANCHE	8.00
APPLE-CINNAMON CRUST with custard cream, honey rum and chocolate mousse	9.00
CHEESECAKE with Amarena cherries and yoghurt ice cream	9.00
BORDALOU warm almond and pear tart with hazelnut ice cream	9.00
CHEESE PLATE	15.00

NO DESSERT?

Enquire about our coffee and tea specialties



DIETARY REQUIREMENTS/ALLERGIES?
ENQUIRE ABOUT
THE POSSIBILITIES





DINNER



	Soups	
	SOUP OF THE WEEK	6.00
***************************************	FRENCH ONION SOUP with aged-cheese croutons	6.50
	Appetizers	
400	BAGUETTE with herb butter, aioli and olive tapenade	8.00
5	PUMPKIN CARPACCIO with walnut oil, goat's cheese and pecan nuts	13.50
	CARPACCIO with truffle mayonnaise, Grana Padano, pine nuts and sun-dried tomatoes	14.50
	FISH TRIO smoked salmon, halibut and homemade crab salad	16.00
	Salads	
500	MUSHROOM SALAD with figs and blue cheese	14.00
	DUCK BREAST SALAD with walnuts, figs, pear and balsamic vinegar	15.00
	TUNA SALAD with king prawns, homemade yuzu mayonnaise and seaweed crisps	15.00

Soups, appetizers and salads are served with baguette and butter

Our meat and fish dishes are served with seasonal vegetables, fries and mayonnaise

MEAT

	IVILAI	
	WEEKLY MEAT SPECIAL	19.50
	CHICKEN SATAY with peanut sauce, salad and prawn crackers	18.00
	SCHNITZEL with mixed salad and a sauce of your choice	18.00
Big Green Egg	HAMBURGER Black Angus with Cheddar, onion chutney and burger sauce	18.00
	TIROLER GRÖSTL with fried egg, Gaasterland bacon and sausage	19.00
	BRAISED BEEF homemade with spiced cake gravy	23.00
Green Egg	BEEF SKEWER grilled tender beef skewer from the Green Egg	24.00
Big Green Egg	RIBEYE	25.00

Dry-aged Angus with Italian Blu di Vacca Arancia cheese

from the Big Green Egg or on the Hotstone,

Choice of the following sauces: pepper sauce, mushroom sauce, béarnaise sauce, peanut sauce or fried mushrooms

34.00

Dinner from 17:00



Green TENDERLOIN

with chanterelle sauce

In our kitchen we use a **BIG GREEN EGG.**

With the Big Green Egg we can bake, roast, grill and smoke. By using the charcoal in the Egg we give the food a unique smoky taste.

FISH

	WEEKLY FISH SPECIAL	19.50
	SCOTTISH SALMON with Parmesan—pesto crust	23.00
Green Egg	TUNA STEAK Sicilian style: salsa of olives, capers, tomato, raisins and parsley	24.00
	VEGETARIAN	
1 /m,	BROCCOLI BURGER with goat's cheese	17.00
*	VEGETARIAN LASAGNE gratinated with vegetarian mozzarella	17.50
	PASTA	
	LINGUINE CHICKEN PESTO chicken thigh with creamy pesto sauce and Grana Padano	17.50
	LINGUINE PIRI PIRI with prawns in cream sauce	18.50

CHOICE OF: HAMBURGER / CHICKEN SATAY / FRIKANDEL / CROQUETTE OR CHICKEN NUGGETS 10.00

served with fries, mixed salad, mayonnaise & apple sauce



ON THE CHALKBOARD YOU CAN **SEE OUR CHANGING DINNER SPECIALS** OR ENQUIRE WITH THE SERVICE STAFF







